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Smart Link Better Life.

E T ZHABRNTREmIZ, KB N+ NIMEE BRI 7T BB ATk
£19MZ CREBIMZF200pm) B BRI IEMITTEL S,

KXF NOHNIMEATIRIBE S IR T B BRI 2 AR EM245umIMEFLLF B GRIS
B ERZNAL125um) , AES5 K5 %+ (G.657.A2%4T) HEMIRIG B R, # LR KEX
FBH IS, KB O+ NIMEAELTYET 5 I1°4+ (G.657.A25E4T) MR B =,

PR

- IERT RS S

- FEO-E-S-CLURER TIFMREIL =
- FTTx&iR L

- BIVERFEE RS
CINRSTI A AT B

= antn
KEH N MR AT EREITU-TG.652. DT, FEHMFITU-TG.652.D/G.657.A1/G.657.A2/ G.657.B2
ot HESHESEREE O (1260nm~1625nm) #T T S,

ot s

- ARNEHRASIRSNES, EEA T/ B e
- EEA T/ ET SR PRI A

- BRATFREP AT RS AR E N EF BT

- FE250umIMESLEF ORI NS

- 56652 LA RINAVEENEE

- ERER AL, OIRERBILREL, HRBARNTEHMAL

/ E8iE: 400-006-6869
/ HEFE: 400@yofc.com
/ FHE: www.yofc.com



Smart Link Better Life.

3 & R (i
FEFHE
1310nm <035 [dB/km]
N 1383nm (FE LR <035 [dB/km]
=R 1550nm <021 (dB/km]
1625nm <0.23 [dB/km]
1285~1330nm, 48%+F1310nm <0.03 [dB/km]
L= FO e DE= s 1525~1575nm, #E53F 1550nm <0.02 [dB/km]
1460~1625nm, $833F1550nm <004 [dB/km]
TEECEEK Q) 1300~1324 [nm]
TEPRES) <0.092 [ps/(nm2- km) ]
PR RAE <02 [ps/vkm]
RIRIE G R (PMD) | A£F5HER{E (M=20, Q=0.10%) <0.1 [ps/vkm]
HAE 0.04 [ps/vkm]
s () <1260 [nm]
SHER (MFD) 1310nm 8.4~9.2 [pum]
1550nm 9.3~10.3 [um]
BREBHFHE () 1310nm 1.466
1550nm 1467
R 1310nm <0.05 [dB]
1550nm <0.05 [dB]
JIREESS 3
BEER 125.0£0.7 [um]
BETEE <0.7 [9%]
KAER 190~210 [um]
BEFERBRIUEIRE <10 [um]
HETEE <6 [%]
HIEERCEIRE <05 [um]
MEh¥2 =4 [m]
THKE B50.4 tkm]
R 1310nm, 1550nm # 1625nm
R EMTINE R -60°C &) 85°C <0.05 [dB/km]
BT E R -10°C B 85°C, 98% AER IR AE <0.05 [dB/km]
RN 23°C,30% <0.05 [dB/km]
ST 85°C, 85%4ERTERE, 30K <0.05 [dB/km]
Feel 85°C,30% <0.05 [dB/km]
e
=90 [N]
s =10 [9]
=100 [kpsil
1088, 4215 mm 1550 <0.03 [dB]
106, #4215mm 1625 <0.1 [dB]
—— 1, %lﬁél(Jmm 1550 <0.1 [dB]
16, #=Z10mm 1625 <0.2 [dB]
16, #427.5mm 1550 <0.5 [dB]
16, #427.5mm 1625 <1.0 [dB]
SRS S () =20






